
Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 46390 Active TS   19
2 Gaurav Jyoti Borah M 52991 Active ASM   26
3 Rajveer D. M 45244 Active JAR   16
4 Daksh Dhotrad M 38560 Active KTK   23
5 Rehaan Dudekula M 40181 Active AP   25
6 Kushagra Ramanujam Dwivedi M 45424 Active UP   22
7 Parthasarathi Gogoi M 43848 Active ASM   18
8 Shlok Goyal M 52056 Active MAH   13
9 Shivesh Gupta M 45983 Active UP   11
10 Nakulan Hari N. D. M 34808 Active KTK   24
11 Sibi Jero J M 39721 Active TN   10
12 Darsh Joshi M 44526 Active GUJ    4
13 Rohan Karuturi M 42177 Active KTK   27
14 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 46128 Active ASM   17
15 Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 46129 Active ASM   29
16 Prince Kumar M 46496 Active JAR    7
17 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 41895 Active AP    1
18 Parvathan Saai Moorthi M 41395 Active TN   21
19 Shivansh Pabbu M 44861 Active TS    9
20 Shlok Chowdhury Roy M 45658 Active HAR    2
21 Saran S. M 39722 Active TN    6
22 Jatin Saraf M 39652 Active MAH   15
23 Advait Sattu M 43392 Active TS   12
24 Vivaan Shah M 43211 Active GUJ    3
25 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 52664 Active MNP    8
26 Tanish Tonmoy Sonowal M 43850 Active ASM   14
27 Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 43247 Active TS   28
28 Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 45923 Active MNP   30
29 Kaavish Yadav M 43261 Active HAR    5
30 Raihan Zaman M 46122 Active ASM   20
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Agastya A. M 52120 Active KTK
2 Harshith Venkata Sai A. M 46435 Active AP   11
3 Aariv M 52781 Active HP
4 Purvik Agarwalla M 56096 Active ASM
5 Shlok Alawani M 58246 Active KTK
6 Ishan Ali M 51958 Active MP
7 Swanik Anakapalli M 54577 Active TS
8 Rabbiguel Anji M 50845 Active PNB
9 Trishal Reddy Arava M 57405 Active AP
10 Ishmeet Arora M 43443 Active MP
11 Ajmal Askar M 52949 Active TN
12 Arpit Baliyan M 52249 Active DLI
13 Shanmuk Shikar Balla M 52901 Active AP   12
14 Reyansh Banala M 56449 Active TS
15 Ramanjan Banerjee M 55433 Active WB
16 Reyansh Baral M 58392 Active WB
17 Reyansh Baruah M 54580 Active ASM
18 Madhav Aadithya Basu M 55666 Active TN
19 Arham Bhandari M 51851 Active MAH
20 Krishav Bhatnagar M 43379 Active CG
21 Avyay Bhimavarapu M 53238 Active TS
22 Srijan Bhowmik M 47588 Active WB
23 Rishabh Chakraborty M 54209 Active WB
24 Tharun Chandramohan M 49545 Active KTK
25 Jashwanth Kumar Chella M 50812 Active TS
26 Chirag Choudhary M 57771 Active WB
27 Irabanta Chungkham M 56107 Active MNP
28 Shreyansh Dahiya M 43915 Active HAR
29 Atri Dalui M 55350 Active WB
30 Rajdeep Das M 57960 Active WB
31 Raunak Das M 55003 Active WB
32 Rayhaan Das M 50869 Active WB
33 Abhimanyu Dasgupta M 54210 Active WB
34 Ajitesh Dash M 54348 Active ORI
35 Hrydaan Dawar M 57776 Active MP
36 Samanyu Deshpande M 50759 Active KTK
37 Rishaan Dey M 52382 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
38 Souragnik Dey M 50009 Active WB
39 Advaith Reddy Dhanda M 48504 Active TS
40 Anirban Dhar M 57206 Active ASM
41 D. Vijay Dinesh Babu M. M 52188 Active TN
42 Arin Dutta M 47547 Active WB   13
43 Jyoti Krishan Dutta M 52528 Active ASM
44 Rithvik Chola G. S. M 56193 Active TN
45 Gautam G. M 52674 Active ORI
46 Neerav G. M 41040 Active KTK
47 Aadithya Gadde M 55164 Active TS
48 Anay Gandhi M 50399 Active TS    6
49 Navaneeth Ganta M 51012 Active AP    5
50 Nischay Garige M 55522 Active TS
51 Sayan Ghosh M 50870 Active WB
52 Swarnabha Ghosh M 55431 Active WB
53 Aarush Gurbani M 46322 Active CG
54 Lokesh Gurjar M 52663 Active RAJ
55 Abir Halder M 52521 Active WB
56 Anish Halder M 55442 Active WB
57 Kaushik Halebedu Shyam M 51249 Active KTK
58 Yuvan Rao Hanumankari M 56562 Active AP
59 Hiten M 43515 Active DLI   10
60 Atif Hoque M 47558 Active WB
61 Md. Ayaan Hussain M 52278 Active ASM
62 Jiyadul Islam M 53639 Active WB
63 Ronit Jadhav M 47955 Active MAH
64 Aayushmaan Jha M 55047 Active GUJ
65 Abhishikth Kade M 46391 Active TS
66 Suhaas Kandepi M 41887 Active AP    7
67 Satyansh Raj Keshri M 55344 Active JAR
68 Kandarp Khatri M 49658 Active UP   14
69 Shardool Khatri M 49657 Active UP    2
70 Nakul Khokhar M 54119 Active DLI
71 Shyam Mohan Kottakki M 57817 Active AP
72 Mokshagna Koyilada M 53358 Active AP
73 Pradyuth Krishna M 40819 Active KTK
74 Aarav Kumar M 50667 Active CG
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
75 Kuldeep Kumar M 46488 Active JAR
76 Swarit Kumar M 50131 Active TN
77 Ojas Landge M 56209 Active MAH
78 Vedant Lichde M 54953 Active CG
79 Shannon Loitongbam M 53060 Active MNP
80 Shoubhit Lokesh Dharmane M 50804 Active KTK    4
81 Anand Maderana M 46405 Active RAJ   15
82 Rishik Majumdar M 53021 Active WB
83 Snehesh Majumdar M 55429 Active WB
84 Arnab Mandal M 47682 Active WB
85 Sarfaz Mohammed S N M 56365 Active KER
86 Taiyab Mohammed M 51315 Active ORI
87 Lakshan Mohanraj M 55655 Active TN
88 Ayush Kumar Mondal M 58306 Active WB
89 Irfan Mondal M 52635 Active WB
90 Devasis Singh Nameirakpam M 56047 Active MNP
91 Vaibhav Rao Nandikolla M 41877 Active KTK   16
92 Ayush Naskar M 57959 Active WB
93 Avanish Nekiye M 54302 Active MP
94 Ggranth Nigam M 56335 Active DLI
95 Pranav Nimmagadda M 53057 Active KTK
96 Ankush Pal M 52101 Active WB
97 Shaurya Panghal M 52198 Active GUJ
98 Nirmaan Patel M 46450 Active GUJ
99 Ishaan Vishal Pathak M 42551 Active KTK
100 Suryava Pati M 52166 Active WB
101 Joshith Krishna Patnala M 58211 Active AP
102 Ishan Paul M 52616 Active WB
103 Sai Danvin Penta M 39678 Active KTK
104 Dhruva Prabhu M 30539 Active KTK
105 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 43132 Active TN    3
106 Shourya Pratap Singh M 32248 Active TS   17
107 Ilanjithra Dev R. M 47861 Active TN
108 Vivaan R. M 42884 Active KTK   18
109 Aahil Roshen Rahaman M 58039 Active WB
110 Rudrangshu Rajkonwar M 56207 Active ASM
111 Sai Rithwik Resu M 52971 Active TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
112 Deeraj Ram Rts M 58139 Active TN
113 Dhyan S M 44658 Active KTK
114 Sai Lingesh S. I. M 41125 Active KTK   19
115 Dishanth S. M 55328 Active TN
116 Jai Mugunthan S. M 55133 Active TN
117 Anuroop Sahu M 55705 Active ORI
118 Ashneel Sahu M 44066 Active ORI
119 Parva Sahu M 57559 Active CG
120 Aashis Sai M 44076 Active ORI
121 Anurag Saikia M 55685 Active ASM
122 Pradyumna Samal M 44256 Active ORI   20
123 Vihaan Samantaray M 44065 Active ORI
124 Solomon Raju Sarikonda M 44221 Active TS
125 Sampreet Sarkar M 58397 Active WB
126 Triyanshu Kumar Sarkar M 57815 Active WB
127 Panshul Seth M 56386 Active ORI
128 Ved Sharma M 58361 Active MAH
129 Vedh Shenvi Lotlikar M 58082 Active GOA
130 Aadiraj Shetty M 52048 Active MAH
131 Naksh Shetty M 46565 Active KTK
132 Advik Shukla M 45344 Active TS   21
133 Ayan Ali Siddiqui M 51193 Active BHR
134 Athrv Poornima Amitesh Singh M 55097 Active CG
135 Dhairya Singh M 52381 Active WB
136 Dhruv Singh M 52380 Active WB
137 Naksh Nirvikar Singh Singh M 51238 Active CG   22
138 Rohan Singh M 50177 Active KTK
139 Siddhant Singh M 55527 Active WB
140 Ayush Sinha M 51135 Active WB
141 Akshay Kumar Siripuram M 52968 Active TS
142 Devarya Sirohi M 55643 Active DLI
143 Sanshray Sunil M 42407 Active KTK    1
144 Pranaav Sureshkumar M 48187 Active TN
145 Sagnik Sutradhar M 57295 Active WB
146 Shikhar Tah M 55217 Active CG
147 Aryadev Singh Thakur M 57556 Active CG
148 Grishm Thumar M 56117 Active GUJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
149 Vaibhav Harish Udupa M 55307 Active KTK
150 Lalremruata V. M 52811 Active MIZ
151 Chandrakant Vishwakarma M 58292 Active MP
152 Kian Yadav M 52066 Active RAJ    8
153 Ranveer Singh Yadav M 55043 Active GUJ
154 Shaarav Yadav M 56518 Active CG
155 Yuvraj Yadav M 52192 Active ORI

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 6          7/29/2025 1:44:11 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Aradhyo Roy M WB
2 Arjun Akshinthala M AP
3 Samriddho Chatterjee M 47694 Renewal Pending WB
4 Vivaan Chib M 52831 Renewal Pending J&K    9
5 Shubh Jain M 51303 Renewal Pending CG
6 Mudit Pandey M UP
7 Prasun Kundu M WB
8 Aakshit Pratap Singh Rawat M 52178 Renewal Pending DLI
9 Rivan Bhattacharya M WB
10 Priyankar Seth M 51120 Renewal Pending WB
11 Shivansh Negi M DLI
12 Shourjya Dhar M WB
13 Souharda Biswas M WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Aashita F 51171 Active JAR   21
2 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 27915 Active TS   13
3 Pragya Audi F 43290 Active GOA   19
4 Manaswini Bhukya F 47442 Active TS   10
5 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 43223 Active TS    8
6 Evelyn Priyank Chavali F 56378 Active AP   30
7 Rittika Das F 47566 Active WB   16
8 Anvi Reddy Gade F 56447 Active TS   20
9 Shanvi Gupta F 41233 Active CG   22
10 Aabha Jadhav F 43240 Active TS   17
11 Sonakshi Singha K. F 52586 Active MNP    4
12 Sahasra Kandikatla F 52482 Active TS    6
13 Aaditri Kannan F 43514 Active TN    9
14 Arya Gayatri Koorse F 50161 Active KTK   27
15 Lyosha Korukonda F 52483 Active TS    7
16 Keya Kosaraju F 55289 Active AP   23
17 Jainy Kotak F 49919 Active GUJ   29
18 Dakshitha Mundla F 45589 Active KTK   18
19 Shanvi Nimma F 50782 Active TS    3
20 Bitama Paul F 44024 Active WB    2
21 Anya Proddatur F 43676 Active TS    5
22 Kyra Raina F 50081 Active MAH    1
23 Prarthana S. F 43544 Active KTK   28
24 Saanvi Sahu F 46234 Active ORI   26
25 Akshara Shrinidhi F 41213 Active KTK   14
26 Aaradhya Shukla F 44972 Active MAH   25
27 Padmja Singh F 52431 Active RAJ   15
28 Thanisshta Srinivas Kumar F 43387 Active TS   24
29 Manya Tadvi F 47776 Active GUJ   12
30 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 46447 Active GUJ   11
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Johanna Ahilan F 45594 Active KTK    5
2 Dhanyata Aishani F 55557 Active WB
3 Aashna Anakapalli F 54574 Active TS
4 Havanthisha B. S. F 55742 Active TN
5 Janyashree B. F 41020 Active KTK
6 Deeksha Sahasra Banda F 40400 Active TS
7 Adrita Banerjee F 54316 Active TN
8 Sunishka Banerjee F 45593 Active KTK
9 Navni Bansal F 58217 Active WB
10 Pavini Bhadauria F 46760 Active DLI
11 Tanushmita Bhattacharya F 56565 Active WB
12 Anova Biswas F 55528 Active WB
13 Venkata Akshaya Reddy Bora F 57907 Active TS
14 Rajnandini Bose F 55346 Active WB
15 Aadishree Buragohain F 52275 Active ASM   11
16 Rahini Chatterjee F 54761 Active WB
17 Sharon Chhetri F 47562 Active WB
18 Kavya Choudhary F 47243 Active RAJ
19 Maahi Chowdhary F 57948 Active WB
20 Milisha Das F 58387 Active WB
21 Saptabarna Das F 58390 Active WB
22 Srimoyee Das F 55349 Active WB
23 Arohi Dasgupta F 55440 Active WB
24 Jovita Debnath F 50678 Active TS
25 Shinjiny Debnath F 52314 Active WB
26 Dhriti Dedhia F 58522 Active GUJ
27 Sudipti Shree Deepan Manjunath F 57483 Active TN
28 Greeshmita Devarakonda F 56376 Active AP
29 Magashree Dey F 52717 Active WB   16
30 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 54386 Active GUJ
31 Aunika Duggal F 43903 Active PNB    8
32 Arohi Dutta F 52716 Active WB
33 Pratiksa Dutta F 53812 Active ASM    6
34 Advit A. Enjam F 41921 Active TS   10
35 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 44257 Active ORI   12
36 Mandavi Gandhi F 55628 Active MP
37 Ayanshi Ghosh F 55422 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
38 Sangsiddha Ghosh F 52513 Active WB
39 Sanskriti Ghosh F 55601 Active WB
40 Sathwika Gopajoshyula F 58432 Active AP
41 Myra Goradia F 54339 Active MAH
42 Kiara Goyal F 52613 Active RAJ    9
43 Harshini Gundi F 52203 Active KTK
44 Chesta Gupta F 50542 Active KTK
45 Sharanya Gupta F 55000 Active WB
46 Rudrani Halder F 51134 Active WB
47 Harshita Hazarika F 58395 Active ASM
48 Niharika Raj J. M. F 45058 Active KTK
49 Darshwana Jagadev F 45480 Active ORI
50 Maanvitha Sahitya Jalli F 56704 Active AP
51 Nithiksha Jeganathan F 45410 Active TN    1
52 Dhimahi Jethva F 56115 Active GUJ
53 Hazel Joshi F 51154 Active MAH    2
54 Spruha Joshi F 53846 Active MAH
55 Hanvittha K. A. F 46106 Active KTK
56 Sri Adhya Reddy Kaduluri F 52691 Active AP   20
57 Aadhya Kalivarapu F 58185 Active AP
58 Subha Mita Karmakar F 51988 Active WB
59 Prabhsirat Kaur F 54721 Active PNB
60 Vrishti Bv. Kaveramma F 44143 Active KTK    3
61 Neha Khatun F 58309 Active WB
62 Riddhi Khopkar F 52059 Active MAH
63 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 46922 Active GUJ   14
64 Jeshvita Kolusu F 56153 Active AP
65 Thrinichitha Bhushan Konasani F 55516 Active TS
66 Saanvi Lattala F 55730 Active AP   19
67 Adyasha Lenka F 40905 Active ORI
68 Rupini M F 57804 Active TN
69 Iniyasri M. F 53894 Active TN
70 Manisha M. F 49646 Active PY   21
71 Bavishya Maheshwran F 44135 Active TN
72 Dhruvi Malhotra F 57973 Active GUJ
73 Disha Mallick F 54999 Active WB
74 Ishani Mandal F 55443 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
75 Nimrat Kaur Mann F 52871 Active PNB
76 Samikshaa Misra F 52942 Active MAH
77 Diti Tejas Mistry F 46100 Active GUJ   13
78 Britti Mondal F 55347 Active WB
79 Mrinmoyee Mondal F 47333 Active WB
80 Sri Varshitha Moogi F 57409 Active AP   18
81 Spoorthi Shruthi Moudgalya F 43353 Active KTK
82 Addrija Mukherjee F 55558 Active WB
83 Siona Mukherjee F 45134 Active WB
84 Tanya Sree Nanubolu F 56249 Active AP
85 Shalmoli Nath F 58307 Active WB
86 Deekshita Nethinti F 52484 Active TS
87 Prattayee Niyogi F 58513 Active WB
88 Samanvitha Carol Padamata F 57400 Active AP
89 Usharvi Pal F 58386 Active WB
90 Bhavyasree Palaparti F 56152 Active AP
91 Hanshika Panigrahi F 54264 Active KTK
92 Shanaya Patel F 50857 Active GUJ
93 Sadhri Paul F 58216 Active WB
94 Chesed Phipon F 47564 Active WB    7
95 Sharaya Pinniti F 53431 Active ORI
96 Sri Pravya Ponnaganti F 55120 Active AP
97 Prisha Prabagaran F 47091 Active KTK
98 Manaswini Harsha Puttuboyana F 52819 Active TS    4
99 Sukhmanprit Rai F 57379 Active GUJ
100 Hesha Sai Rajesh Kumar F 58454 Active KTK
101 Thanvi Ravikumar F 53046 Active KTK
102 Aishanii Roy F 51118 Active WB
103 Khanak Sahu F 51919 Active CG   17
104 Drishna Salunke F 44970 Active MAH
105 Hridayesha Sarkar F 57725 Active ASM
106 Samaira Saxena F 52522 Active MP
107 Lasya Sri Seera F 56091 Active AP
108 Samyukta Sen F 47686 Active WB
109 Brinda Sharma F 50537 Active CG
110 Aadhya U. Shetty F 47475 Active KTK
111 Stuthi S. Shetty F 42877 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
112 Vedanshi Shukla F 46449 Active GUJ   15
113 Shubhangi Sinha F 54824 Active WB
114 Ahana Srimani F 55383 Active WB
115 Jasritha Suresh F 52446 Active TN
116 Saanvi Sutar F 52480 Active TS
117 Richael Tigga F 55351 Active WB
118 Praharshani Nithya Udatha F 46056 Active AP
119 Vengha Sarayu Upputuri F 53078 Active AP
120 Kavya Vora F 54385 Active GUJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Aayushi Gupta F WB
2 Adrika Ghosh F WB
3 Adrita Sarkar F WB
4 Ishrita Dutta F 56442 Renewal Pending TS
5 Aadya Singh Meena F 52818 Renewal Pending CHG
6 Rajanna Mistry F 55439 Renewal Pending WB
7 Paranghama Mondal F WB
8 Jaiwantikaa Putta F 52775 Renewal Pending TS
9 Seera  Joshnika F #N/A AP
10 Srinka Panja F WB
11 Sritama Somadder F WB
12 Tushaari Sahu F WB
13 Unnati Pradhan F WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 46390 Active TS   15

Suhaas Kandepi M 41887 Active AP   15
2 Shreyansh Dahiya M 43915 Active HAR   12

Kian Yadav M 52066 Active RAJ   12
3 Daksh Dhotrad M 38560 Active KTK    9

Sanshray Sunil M 42407 Active KTK    9
4 Arin Dutta M 47547 Active WB   13

Irfan Mondal M 52635 Active WB   13
5 Navaneeth Ganta M 51012 Active AP    6

Pradyumna Samal M 44256 Active ORI    6
6 Shivesh Gupta M 45983 Active UP    2

Jashwanth Mahamkali M 41895 Active AP    2
7 Hiten M 43515 Active DLI   11

Advik Shukla M 45344 Active TS   11
8 Abhishikth Kade M 46391 Active TS   14

Jaspreeth Kamjula M 41620 Active TS   14
9 Rohan Karuturi M 42177 Active KTK    7

Ishaan Vishal Pathak M 42551 Active KTK    7
10 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 46128 Active ASM    3

Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 46129 Active ASM    3
11 Shivansh Pabbu M 44861 Active TS    5

Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 43247 Active TS    5
12 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 43132 Active TN   10

Jai Mugunthan S. M 55133 Active TN   10
13 Pratham Vishal Raut M 43303 Active MAH    1

Vivaan Shah M 43211 Active GUJ    1
14 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 52664 Active MNP    8

Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 45923 Active MNP    8
15 Tanish Tonmoy Sonowal M 43850 Active ASM    4

Raihan Zaman M 46122 Active ASM    4
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Agastya A. M 52120 Active KTK

Tharun Chandramohan M 49545 Active KTK
2 Harshith Venkata Sai A. M 46435 Active AP

Shourya Pratap Singh M 32248 Active TS
3 Purvik Agarwalla M 56096 Active ASM    6

Anurag Saikia M 55685 Active ASM    6
4 Ishan Ali M 51958 Active MP

Ishmeet Arora M 43443 Active MP
5 Swanik Anakapalli M 54577 Active TS

Anay Gandhi M 50399 Active TS
6 Trishal Reddy Arava M 57405 Active AP   13

Sarfaz Mohammed S N M 56365 Active KER   13
7 Ajmal Askar M 52949 Active TN

Pranaav Sureshkumar M 48187 Active TN
8 Arpit Baliyan M 52249 Active DLI    3

Sarthak Joshi M 52184 Active UTR    3
9 Shanmuk Shikar Balla M 52901 Active AP

Mokshagna Koyilada M 53358 Active AP
10 Ramanjan Banerjee M 55433 Active WB

Srijan Bhowmik M 47588 Active WB
11 Krishav Bhatnagar M 43379 Active CG

Parva Sahu M 57559 Active CG
12 Gaurav Jyoti Borah M 52991 Active ASM

Parthasarathi Gogoi M 43848 Active ASM
13 Rishabh Chakraborty M 54209 Active WB    8

Abhimanyu Dasgupta M 54210 Active WB    8
14 Rajveer D. M 45244 Active JAR    4

Advait Sattu M 43392 Active TS    4
15 Rayhaan Das M 50869 Active WB

Rishaan Dey M 52382 Active WB
16 Ajitesh Dash M 54348 Active ORI

Yuvraj Yadav M 52192 Active ORI
17 Advaith Reddy Dhanda M 48504 Active TS

Akshay Kumar Siripuram M 52968 Active TS
18 Gautam G. M 52674 Active ORI

Ashneel Sahu M 44066 Active ORI
19 Neerav G. M 41040 Active KTK    1
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
Nakulan Hari N. D. M 34808 Active KTK    1

20 Nischay Garige M 55522 Active TS
Arush Sathe M 54541 Active MAH

21 Sayan Ghosh M 50870 Active WB   14
Aahil Roshen Rahaman M 58039 Active WB   14

22 Swarnabha Ghosh M 55431 Active WB
Ayush Sinha M 51135 Active WB

23 Shlok Goyal M 52056 Active MAH   11
Jatin Saraf M 39652 Active MAH   11

24 Aarush Gurbani M 46322 Active CG    9
Aryadev Singh Thakur M 57556 Active CG    9

25 Lokesh Gurjar M 52663 Active RAJ
Anand Maderana M 46405 Active RAJ

26 Atif Hoque M 47558 Active WB
Ishan Paul M 52616 Active WB

27 Ronit Jadhav M 47955 Active MAH
Aadiraj Shetty M 52048 Active MAH

28 Aayushmaan Jha M 55047 Active GUJ
Ranveer Singh Yadav M 55043 Active GUJ

29 Satyansh Raj Keshri M 55344 Active JAR
Kuldeep Kumar M 46488 Active JAR

30 Kandarp Khatri M 49658 Active UP    2
Shardool Khatri M 49657 Active UP    2

31 Aarav Kumar M 50667 Active CG
Naksh Nirvikar Singh Singh M 51238 Active CG

32 Swarit Kumar M 50131 Active TN   12
Ilanjithra Dev R. M 47861 Active TN   12

33 Shannon Loitongbam M 53060 Active MNP   10
Devasis Singh Nameirakpam M 56047 Active MNP   10

34 Suryava Pati M 52166 Active WB
Siddhant Singh M 55527 Active WB

35 Dhruva Prabhu M 30539 Active KTK
Naksh Shetty M 46565 Active KTK

36 Vivaan R. M 42884 Active KTK    5
Sai Lingesh S. I. M 41125 Active KTK    5

37 Sai Rithwik Resu M 52971 Active TS
Solomon Raju Sarikonda M 44221 Active TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
38 Anuroop Sahu M 55705 Active ORI

Panshul Seth M 56386 Active ORI
39 Aashis Sai M 44076 Active ORI

Vihaan Samantaray M 44065 Active ORI
40 Ayan Ali Siddiqui M 51193 Active BHR    7

Devarya Sirohi M 55643 Active DLI    7
41 Dhairya Singh M 52381 Active WB

Dhruv Singh M 52380 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Reyansh Baral M 58392 Active WB

Shourjya Dhar M WB
2 Samriddho Chatterjee M 47694 Renewal Pending WB

Priyankar Seth M 51120 Renewal Pending WB
3 Shubh Jain M 51303 Renewal Pending CG

Vedant Lichde M 54953 Active CG
4 Nakul Khokhar M 54119 Active DLI

Aakshit Pratap Singh Rawat M 52178 Renewal Pending DLI
5 Abhimanyu Singh M 50536 Renewal Pending CG

Athrv Poornima Amitesh Singh M 55097 Active CG
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 27915 Active TS    1

Anya Proddatur F 43676 Active TS    1
2 Deeksha Sahasra Banda F 40400 Active TS    7

Shanvi Nimma F 50782 Active TS    7
3 Manaswini Bhukya F 47442 Active TS    2

Lyosha Korukonda F 52483 Active TS    2
4 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 43223 Active TS   11

Aabha Jadhav F 43240 Active TS   11
5 Kavya Choudhary F 47243 Active RAJ   10

Kiara Goyal F 52613 Active RAJ   10
6 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 44257 Active ORI    5

Saanvi Sahu F 46234 Active ORI    5
7 Sangsiddha Ghosh F 52513 Active WB   14

Chesed Phipon F 47564 Active WB   14
8 Shanvi Gupta F 41233 Active CG   12

Khanak Sahu F 51919 Active CG   12
9 Nithiksha Jeganathan F 45410 Active TN    4

Aaditri Kannan F 43514 Active TN    4
10 Sahasra Kandikatla F 52482 Active TS    8

Manaswini Harsha Puttuboyana F 52819 Active TS    8
11 Riddhi Khopkar F 52059 Active MAH   13

Aaradhya Shukla F 44972 Active MAH   13
12 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 46922 Active GUJ    3

Lakshmi Vaidyan F 46447 Active GUJ    3
13 Jainy Kotak F 49919 Active GUJ    6

Manya Tadvi F 47776 Active GUJ    6
14 Adyasha Lenka F 40905 Active ORI    9

Dakshitha Mundla F 45589 Active KTK    9
15 Rupini M F 57804 Active TN   15

Bavishya Maheshwran F 44135 Active TN   15
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Aashna Anakapalli F 54574 Active TS    9

Saanvi Sutar F 52480 Active TS    9
2 Pragya Audi F 43290 Active GOA   14

Sunishka Banerjee F 45593 Active KTK   14
3 Venkata Akshaya Reddy Bora F 57907 Active TS   10

Advit A. Enjam F 41921 Active TS   10
4 Rajnandini Bose F 55346 Active WB    7

Richael Tigga F 55351 Active WB    7
5 Rahini Chatterjee F 54761 Active WB

Britti Mondal F 55347 Active WB
6 Evelyn Priyank Chavali F 56378 Active AP    8

Sri Pravya Ponnaganti F 55120 Active AP    8
7 Sharon Chhetri F 47562 Active WB    1

Rittika Das F 47566 Active WB    1
8 Saptabarna Das F 58390 Active WB

Shinjiny Debnath F 52314 Active WB
9 Dhriti Dedhia F 58522 Active GUJ

Dhimahi Jethva F 56115 Active GUJ
10 Greeshmita Devarakonda F 56376 Active AP

Lasya Sri Seera F 56091 Active AP
11 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 54386 Active GUJ

Kavya Vora F 54385 Active GUJ
12 Anvi Reddy Gade F 56447 Active TS

Thrinichitha Bhushan Konasani F 55516 Active TS
13 Sathwika Gopajoshyula F 58432 Active AP

Maanvitha Sahitya Jalli F 56704 Active AP
14 Sharanya Gupta F 55000 Active WB

Subha Mita Karmakar F 51988 Active WB
15 Harshita Hazarika F 58395 Active ASM

Tanya Sree Nanubolu F 56249 Active AP
16 Darshwana Jagadev F 45480 Active ORI    5

Sharaya Pinniti F 53431 Active ORI    5
17 Marissa Hannah Joseph F 47036 Active KTK

Prisha Prabagaran F 47091 Active KTK
18 Prabhsirat Kaur F 54721 Active PNB

Nimrat Kaur Mann F 52871 Active PNB
19 Vrishti Bv. Kaveramma F 44143 Active KTK    3
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
Aadhya U. Shetty F 47475 Active KTK    3

20 Keya Kosaraju F 55289 Active AP    4
Maanvitha Chowdary R. F 53361 Active AP    4

21 Saanvi Lattala F 55730 Active AP   12
Thanisshta Srinivas Kumar F 43387 Active TS   12

22 Anvesha Lohar F 47236 Active RAJ    2
Padmja Singh F 52431 Active RAJ    2

23 Dhruvi Malhotra F 57973 Active GUJ    6
Shanaya Patel F 50857 Active GUJ    6

24 Ishani Mandal F 55443 Active WB
Ahana Srimani F 55383 Active WB

25 Diti Tejas Mistry F 46100 Active GUJ   11
Vedanshi Shukla F 46449 Active GUJ   11

26 Sri Varshitha Moogi F 57409 Active AP
Samanvitha Carol Padamata F 57400 Active AP

27 Prisha Parmar F 55044 Active GUJ
Sukhmanprit Rai F 57379 Active GUJ

28 Sahithi Thiramareddy F 57410 Active AP
Praharshani Nithya Udatha F 46056 Active AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Kolkata
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve
Date
09 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Order
1 Pavini Bhadauria F 46760 Active DLI   13

Kavya Sehrawat F 52657 Renewal Pending DLI   13
2 Sanskriti Ghosh F 55601 Active WB

Paranghama Mondal F WB
3 Jeshvita Kolusu F 56153 Active AP

Jaiwantikaa Putta F 52775 Renewal Pending TS
4 Bhavyasree Palaparti F 56152 Active AP

Seera  Joshnika F #N/A AP
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